
Bid Tabulation
Multipurpose Copy Paper
November 13, 2023
Advertised Dates: 10/29 and 11/3
PD #3427

TOTAL BID

$53,743.20 

$54,398.40

$50,937.60

$56,616.00

$52,920.00

$59,472.00

$58,329.60

Contract Paper Group

Business Essentials

VENDOR

Veritiv Operating Company

Paper 101

Innovative Office Solutions

Cole Paper 

Missy Braak - Purchasing Supervisor

605-367-7901

Dacotah Paper Co.


