Bid Tabulation Multipurpose Copy Paper November 13, 2023

Advertised Dates: 10/29 and 11/3

PD #3427

VENDOR	TOTAL BID
Business Essentials	\$53,743.20
Veritiv Operating Company	\$54,398.40
Paper 101	\$50,937.60
Innovative Office Solutions	\$56,616.00
Contract Paper Group	\$52,920.00
Cole Paper	\$59,472.00
Dacotah Paper Co.	\$58,329.60

Missy Braak - Purchasing Supervisor 605-367-7901